Building Permit Report
Start Date : 11/1/2018 | End Date: 11/30/2018

Issuance

101 - Single
Family Detached

102 - Single
Family Attached

328 - Other Non-
Res Building

434 - Add / Alter
Residential

437 - Add / Alter
Non Residential

B-18-413

TB-18-412

B-18-395

TB-18-410

B-18-392

TB-18-399

TB-18-400

TB-18-402

TB-18-394

MORAND, LOUISE
M TRUSTEE

TRUST COMPANY
OF AMERICA FBO
MUECKE, JOHN W

KILPATRICK,
GERALD G &
JANET E

SHERIDAN
COUNTY SHERIFF
DEPT

GEARY, TIMOTHY
P &RITAL

TRUSTEES
SENIOR CITIZEN'S

COUNCIL DBA THE
HUB ON SMITH

130 W 6TH IN

SHERIDAN, LLC
GRANDAHL, JERRY

M & CAROL

FIRST NORTHERN
BANK OF
WYOMING C/O
FIRST NATIONAL
BANK OF BUFFALO

Re-Roof

New
Construction -
Residential

New
Construction -
Residential

Alterations -
Commercial

Solar Panels

Alterations -
Residential

Additions -

Residential
Alterations -

Residential

Alterations -
Commercial

11/29/2018

11/26/2018

11/7/2018

11/21/2018

11/5/2018

11/13/2018

11/13/2018

11/13/2018

11/6/2018

0 days

Not Issued

21 days

Not Issued

2 days

Not Issued

Not Issued

Not Issued

Not Issued

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Pending

Re-submittal Required

Approved

Approved

11/27/2018

11/28/2018

11/27/2018

11/7/2018

11/27/2018

11/15/2018

11/14/2018

11/16/2018

5684274690
0125

5684232040
0019

5684282070
0533

5684221000
0100

5684223400
1425

5684271890
0325

5684224610

0325
5684223490

1025

5684274070
0625

303-APT 1S
Brooks St

539 Aspen Trl

540 Old Course
Way

54 W 13Th St

610 Michael Dr

232 N Brooks St

130 W 6Th St

1070 Clarendon

Ave

36 N Gould St

roof flat roof on

apartment building.

New Residence

New single-family

home

2 New Roof Porch
Covers

Install 3.8kw grid tie,

solar array on

garage roof.
Demo and addition

Residential Addition

Remodel of Existing

Residential Home.

Tenant Finish

4769 Tear off and re{ Wyoming Roofing

llc

Q Construction LLC

Price Electric LLC

J Dan Builders

Premier Electric

CSl Electric LLC -
Comfort Systems

Warner Services,
LLC.
Zowada Plumbing
and Heating, Inc

CSl Electric LLC -
Comfort Systems



Building Permit Report
Start Date : 11/1/2018 | End Date: 11/30/2018

B-18-393 WYOMING Alterations - 11/6/2018 7 days Approved 11/15/2018 5684271330 612 N Main St New Commercial Powder River
RESORTS, LLC Commercial 0625 Hood Heating & A/C
TB-18-401 12, INC Alterations - | 11/13/2018 Not Issued Approved 11/16/2018 5684224730 850 Val Vista St | 12.5 sq ft sign New | MC 2 Engineering
Commercial 0125 Sign & Construction
"Winkelmann
Chironractic"
B-18-397 | STEWART, JOHN R| Alterations - 11/8/2018 5 days Approved 11/13/2018 5684272090 | 848 Bellevue Ave | New Stair Case to Walter
NELSON, PATTY M Residential 0225 basement for Construction
handicap motorizied
chair.5
B-18-403 | FIRST INTERSTATE Re-Roof 11/14/2018 0 days 5684274350 4 S Main St Re-Roof First Wyoming Roofing
BANK OF 0725 Interstate Bank llc
COMMERCE ATTN: Building in 3 sections
COPORATE of roof.
FACILITIES
TB-18-406 CARIBOU Alterations - | 11/15/2018 Not Issued Approved 11/28/2018 5684274010, 122 N Main St NEw Sign ABC Signs
SHERIDAN, LLC Commercial 0625
TB-18-404 The Phoenix Alterations - 11/15/2018 Not Issued Re-submittal Required 11/20/2018 NO PIN 1981 Double New Sign ABC Signs
Limited Commercial Eagle Dr
Partnership
TB-18-405 JACOBSON, Alterations - 11/15/2018 Not Issued Approved 11/28/2018 5684271820, 223 N Main St New Sign ABC Signs
STEVEN DOUGLAS | Commercial 0525
TRUSTEE
JACOBSON, JOAN
CAROL TRUSTEE
B-18-408 SHERIDAN Re-Roof 11/19/2018 0 days 5684221000, 54 W 13Th St Partial Reroof of Lowe Roofing of
COUNTY SHERIFF 0100 Sheriff offices Wyoming LLC
DEPT
645 - Demo Single
Family B-18-396 @ FLETCHER, ALICIA Demolition 11/8/2018 0 days 5684224330 1134 N Gould St Demlition of a
0325 garage. 3 tons of

grindable material
available




Building Permit Report
Start Date : 11/1/2018 | End Date: 11/30/2018

TRUST CARROLL,
NEAL F & JUDITH
A TRUSTEES

B-18-391 | SALVATION ARMY,|  Demolition 11/2/2018 17 days Approved 11/19/2018 5684274440 217 W Burkitt St | Demolition of home Wyoming
INC 0725 no garage. 36 tons Demolition Inc
of grindable material
is available.
649 - Demo Non-
Residential B-18-407 CARIBOU Demolition 11/16/2018 0 days 5684221770| 1571 N Main St Demo the old
FOURCORNERS, 1225 Maverick gas
INC station. The
buildings Sq footage
is 2200. There 40
tons of grindable
construction
material availble.
B-18-411 JFL LAND Demolition 11/21/2018 6 days Approved 11/27/2018 5684281400, 1301 Avon St Demo interior of JBD Inc.
COMPANY LLC 0125 existing building .
"100 Tons of C D"
Other
TB-18-398 HUCKEBA, Additions - 11/12/2018 Not Issued Pending 11/16/2018 5584022090 554 E Brundage | illuminated channel | Price Electric LLC
RANDAL SCOT & Commercial 0625 Ln letters and non
STACIE KANE illuminated gemini
letters for front of
huilding
B-18-409 = CARROLL, NEAL F Re-Roof 11/20/2018 0 days 5584031000 412 Airport Rd install membrane Atlantic Roofing
& JUDITH A LIVING 2233 roof

Number of|23
Permits:
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